SUOMEN KANOOTTILITTO RY

TALOUSSUUNITELMA 2018

Tulot
Jasenmaksut
Liittymismaksut
Omaisuuden myynti
Muut tuotot

Menot
Vuokrat
Hallinto
Kirjanpito
Kokoukset
Hallituksen kulut
Muut kulut
Historiikki 2007 - 2017
Hankeavustukset (danimaara)

Liiton purkautumiskulut 2019

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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-200,00
1000,00
-700,00
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-33050,00

-33050,00

-10676,80

-43726,80



